
2020 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
Sunday, December 27 2020 12:49:09pm
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Event 2: U19 Men Team Pursuit  Qualifying
Fastest 4 to Finals Event 8 - Result

1. QLD 4:08.629
40 Alastair MACKELLAR (QLD) 445031
41 Conor WATSON (QLD) 195130
42 Declan TRESIZE (QLD) 219927
48 Mitchell YARDE (QLD) 249432

Lap 1 36.496 36.496 (3)
Lap 2 14.829 51.325 (3)
Lap 3 15.180 1:06.506 (3)
Lap 4 15.077 1:21.583 (3)
Lap 5 15.062 1:36.645 (3)
Lap 6 15.079 1:51.725 (3)
Lap 7 15.397 2:07.123 (3)
Lap 8 15.258 2:22.381 (3)
Lap 9 15.207 2:37.588 (3)

Lap 10 14.938 2:52.527 (3)
Lap 11 14.914 3:07.441 (3)
Lap 12 15.636 3:23.078 (3)
Lap 13 15.466 3:38.544 (3)
Lap 14 15.282 3:53.826 (3)
Lap 16 14.803 4:08.629 (1)

2. SA 4:11.191 +2.56
50 Aston FRIETH (SA)
51 Zack MARRIAGE (SA)
53 Angus MILLER (SA)
54 Leo ZIMMERMAN (SA)

Lap 1 21.537 21.537 (1)
Lap 2 15.177 36.715 (1)
Lap 3 14.837 51.553 (1)
Lap 4 15.216 1:06.769 (1)
Lap 5 15.517 1:22.287 (1)
Lap 6 15.580 1:37.867 (1)
Lap 7 15.384 1:53.251 (1)
Lap 8 15.193 2:08.445 (1)
Lap 9 15.219 2:23.664 (1)

Lap 10 15.652 2:39.317 (1)
Lap 11 15.657 2:54.974 (1)
Lap 12 15.425 3:10.400 (1)
Lap 13 15.086 3:25.486 (1)
Lap 14 15.069 3:40.556 (1)
Lap 15 15.259 3:55.815 (1)
Lap 16 15.375 4:11.191 (2)

3. NSW 4:14.478 +5.84
32 Josh BRODIE (NSW)
31 Ryan BRITTEN (NSW)
34 Dylan EATHER (NSW)
36 Devarge GREWAL (NSW)

Lap 1 21.591 21.591 (2)
Lap 2 15.440 37.032 (2)
Lap 3 15.072 52.104 (2)
Lap 4 15.174 1:07.278 (2)
Lap 5 15.520 1:22.799 (2)
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Event 2: U19 Men Team Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
Fastest 4 to Finals Event 8 - Result

Lap 6 15.292 1:38.091 (2)
Lap 7 15.587 1:53.678 (2)
Lap 8 15.293 2:08.972 (2)
Lap 9 15.388 2:24.360 (2)

Lap 10 15.786 2:40.147 (2)
Lap 11 15.674 2:55.821 (2)
Lap 12 15.067 3:10.889 (2)
Lap 13 16.283 3:27.172 (2)
Lap 14 15.999 3:43.171 (2)
Lap 15 15.814 3:58.986 (2)
Lap 16 15.492 4:14.478 (3)


